The AST4300 is a low cost, high quality all stainless steel media isolated
Pressure Sensor intended for use in the measurement of gases and
liquids compatible with stainless steel. The AST4300 is approved to
UL 1604 (CSA 213) Class 1, Div 2, Groups A, B, C and D for use in
hazardous locations. The AST4300 is suitable for use in the oil patch
regions, refineries, water treatment plants, natural gas compressors and
pharmaceutical applications. The AST4300 has been designed specifically
for those applications with demanding price and performance requirements.

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
D I M E N S I O N A L  D A T A
How to Order
Use the characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
12 Orben Drive, Unit 1 • Landing, NJ 07850
Phone: 973 398-9900 • Fax: 973 398-9901 • Visit Us Online: www.astsensors.com
American
Sensor
Technologies, Inc.
1000
800
600
400
200
0
0 10 20  30 40
Supply Voltage (VDC)
Li
ne
 I
m
pe
da
nc
e
(O
hm
s)
4-20mA LOAD LINE CURVE1200
Physical Description
Case 304 Stainless Steel
Pressure Fittings 1/8" MNPT, 1/4" MNTP
(for others consult Factory)
Electrical 2 feet cable std.
Connection (for other lengths consult Factory)
1/2" Conduit Connection Only
Output Red Black White
1–5V +V Supply –V Supply Output
4–20mA +V Supply –V Supply N/C
Environmental Data
Temperature
Operating -40 to 85ºC (-40 to 185ºF)
Storage -55 to 125ºC (-65 to 250ºF)
Thermal Limits
Compensated Range 0 to 55ºC (30 to 130ºF)
TC Zero <±1.5% of FS (2.0% for 316 L)
TC Span <±1.5% of FS (2.0% for 316 L)
Other
Shock 100G, 11msec,1/2 sine
Vibration 10G peak, 20 to 2000 Hz
Rating IP66
Pressure Ranges
Gage Proof Burst Pressure
psig psig psig Range Code
0-25 50 250 00025
0-100 200 500 00100
0-200 400 1000 00200
0-500 1000 2500 00500
0-1000 2000 5000 01000
0-2500 5000 12,500 02500
0-5000 10,000 20,000 05000
0-7500 15,000 20,000 07500
0-10,000 20,000 20,000 10000
Electrical Data